The 819-WL series provide flexibility to measure both
the optical power and wavelength of laser sources from
the blue to the near infrared spectrum. These products
incorporate Newport’s unique power and wavelength
capability, based on integrating sphere technology. The
819-SL-06-WL Silicon based sensor provides accurate
power and wavelength measurement from 400 to 1100
nm up to 1W optical power. For longer wavelength

819-WL sensor connected to 2938-R optical meter.  Meter required and sold
separately.
Ordering Information
1938-R Optical Power and Energy Meter, Benchtop, Single Channel
2938-R Optical Power and Energy Meter, Benchtop, Dual Channel
819-SL-06-WL Silicon Power/Wavelength Measurement Sensor, 1W, 400 to 1100 nm
819-IG-06-WL InGaAs Power/Wavelength Measurement Sensor, 1W, 950 to 1650 nm
Accessories
AO271 FC Adapter Assembly
BF820 Bare Fiber Holder (requires adapter kit)
AO122 Bare Fiber Adapter Kit
819-WL-PS USB Power Supply, 2.1A, 5VDC (required for
two sensors on 2938-R meter)
819-WL-PS-CBL USB Cable, A to C, 1.5 meters (required
for two sensors on 2938-R meter)
 1/4 - 20 BSW x 6 deep
819-06-WL
0.6M Cable